
Minutes
Price blocks 

of 10
Sharing possible Minutes

Price blocks 
of 10

Sharing possible

25 400,00 no 25 760,00 no
50 750,00 no 50 1 425,00 no
80 1 050,00 no 80 1 995,00 no

110 1 350,00 50 min |50 min 110 2 565,00 50 min |50 min

Minutes Price Sharing possible
Number of 
massages

Price per 
massage

Minutes Price Sharing possible
Number of 
massages

Price per 
massage

25 40,00 no 1 40,00 25 78,00 no 1 78,00
50 75,00 no 1 75,00 50 145,00 no 1 145,00
80 105,00 no 1 105,00 80 203,00 no 1 203,00

110 135,00 no 1 135,00 110 260,00 no 1 260,00

11th free of charge
11th free of charge

Pricelist 2025

Individual massages + individual vouchers from January 1th, 2025
Singles Duo (Couples)

Blocks of ten  - Prices from January 1th, 2025
Singles Duo (Couples)

Number of massages Number of massages

11th free of charge
11th free of charge
11th free of charge
11th free of charge

11th free of charge
11th free of charge


